~ PARTS ~ wesasw
LIST

B 1989F 7 B %47
P oo

m A m s

ML175T 185T 195T 205T(4S.3S.0S) -
ML175ST 185ST 195ST 205ST 2255T(4S.3S.0S)
ML175GT 185GT 195GT 205GT(4S.35.08)

¢ ML175RT 185RT 195RT 205RT 225RT(4S.35.08) = . -
‘ML175SRT 185SRT 195SRT 205SRT 2255RT(4S.3S.0S)

511-9900




.

e

o/

7

AN
3
':k‘i.

—, x ] ==
by = E=N

1. ZOBWREE, I VHERSHTRINTE D 24,

2. WMREXOBRLT, GRBEKES, $Eo- ¢, 245, HELRFR
LTLFEEN, )

3. WHEMRRLY, I UHIERSECER S,

(TRDEOMBEUREERShET &, HEEET, REBEOERE i

DEP)

APBRIWEOL D, FELCETTEEAHD TS,

e




ML 175-185-195-205-225




1. Az/s—8H)LogA b 1/1

ML 175-185-195-205-225

I82HBEH  Qtyfunit

HFk (ALES|) BRa-V | & F BRI | "
RANK |REFNo. [ CODENo. PART NAME DESCRIPTION PRICE
1 18020004 | /55 &'y Assy 2| —1—
2 | B02-0143 | 7Y ¥ —Fa—7 Assy (440) —| = - BfE 38
802—0141 | 7¥ % —F 2—7 Assy (370) 1 . #HE 38
3 802—0142 [ 4 ¥+ —F 2 —7F Assy (440) —t—| - HiE 38
802—0140 | 4 »F—F2—7 Assy (370) 1| —|— #®E 35
4 802—0100 [ 7 @R ¥ Assy 1]—1-—
5 | 802-0105 | 3—2 1| =] -
6 | 802-0156 | €75 4 H—V | Assy 1| =] - .
T | 8020154 | ¥ 77 4 h—DF Assy 1| —|— \
1~T7! 010—0944 | ¥a4 ¥ Assy KTBC784 - =] - AiE 35
0100948 | a4 ¥ Assy KTBCT1A 1] —| - BE 3S
8 | 802-0004 | /v ¥ Y Assy —| 1] -
8 | 802-0164 { T9¥ ~F 2~ Assy (290) -1 1| -
802-0166 | 7TU¥—F2—7 Assy (340> —f{—11
10 | 802-0163 | 4 vF—Facr Assy (290} —j 1| =
802—-0165 | 4 ¥+ —F 2~ Assy (340) —| =11
11 | B02-0100 | 70X Assy —| 111 _
12 | 806-0010 | "o vy —| 1]t 80652041000
13 | 938-0208 | <7y vy 60182RS—C3 —11]1
14 | 937-2140 [ RbwFY v ¥ H140 —1 1|1
15 | 806-0034 | #14Yy > —| 11 80652040200
16 | 937-1090 | R b w7y vy S90 -1 111
17 | 806—0022 | Ta7yva —1 22 80652041100
18 | 806—0023 | At —| 22 80652041200
19 | 806—0024 | ¥4z B125XB X5 -l 2] 2 80652041300
20 | 921-0012 | ST o>+ Mi2 —| 2|2
21 | 914-0513 | # v b MI2 P15 —{ 2|2
22 | 802-0155 | €7 F 4 s8— Y b Assy -1 1] 1
23 | 802-0154 | €75 4 H—9F Assy -t
8~23 0100853 | ¥ad v+ Assy KTBC62T - 1] = 48
010—0940 { a4 > b Assy KTBC6TT ~I -1 48

HMEHES 1 ~ T3S icHlpy
RUES 8~ 4SWlA (F 72 S KL DRSRIB) _ 9




" ML175-185-195-205-225

2. ¥ —BREHR




ML175-185-195-205-225

2. FV—EEHE 1/2
1S3 MEH  Qty/unit
B |LES| BRI KB & B ] I
RANK |REFNo. | CODENo. PART NAME DESCRIPTION | 3| 5| =| =] %2 PRICE
I - I
1 | 806—0027 &7 %4 #4— R 11 |1f1]1 80651030200
2 | 806-0026 |75 sHo— L 1t )1]1 80651030100
3 | 937-3007 | =Rk oTY vy E7l2|2|2|2]|2
4 | 5410047 |Hos—k o7 11111 54130010910
5 | 5410016 | oy 5k 11111 54130011201
6 | 901-0052 | Ak M6x10 PLO| 2|22 |2 |2
7 | 921-0006 [ STy M6|2 2|22z
8 | 914-0504 |4 b MEPLO| 2|22 2]z .
N 9 | 901-0157 |#w MI0x25 P15| 8 |88 |8 |8 .
o 10 | 921-0010 {Sv o ve MIO|8{8 |88 |8
11 | 510-0011 |7wa> kh~— 111|141 51040010600
12 | 935-0209 [#4 ws—n TC38508 | 1 | 1)1 [1 |1
13 | 936-3071 [0y ¥4 sTi| 1j1|1]1]1
14 | 012—0090 |4 B60XE7L5 (01,02 03,05, 10)
15 | 938—0088 |~7Y vy 30207 1|1 |1]1]1
16 | 511-0146 |7 —X bt %7 b tlrfr]11 51130210102
17 | 511-0026 |# 35— B305xg40x7| 11| 1|1 |1 51130012000
18 |.511-0009 | R¥4 3 =4 12 111141 51130010400
19 | 9380122 |~7y vy 3228 1|1 |1)1]1 010120033
0,2- 0120034
20 |-B12—0042 | 4 F65XETI5 (0.1,0.2.03, 05, 1.0) 0,3-0120035
(o 21 | 936-3080 |0V vy s 1f1 1|11 0,5 - 0120036
1,0-0120037
22 | 510-0013 | p¥hre— 1l1f1]1]1 51040010700
23 | 5110002 |#¥v—4—= 1l1f1(1]1 51130010100
24 | 249-0016 | A4 rs— 11111 24901015010
25 | 936—1016 |0y v Pi6|1f1|1]1 |1
26 | 945-0004 | KLY 75 s PTi/4) 1| 1)1 )11
27 | 511-0023 | 7u—assq Aoyt 11111 51130011700
28 | 2600028 |2# ¥ Mi2x4g P15 2 |22 |22 36001029100
29 | 921-0012 {STw o Miz{2|2|2[2]2
30 | 914-0014 |[F 5+ MI2ZPI56T| 2(2|2]2|2
31 | 901-1751 | &k Mi2x30 P15 8T| 1010 {10 {10 | 10
32 | 921-0012 |S9yvy M12{ 10|10 |10 [ 10 {10
33 | 012-0251 |7 L—a~47va  (01,02,03,05) 51130011800

—4—



Hattori
線

Hattori
タイプライターテキスト
0,1→0120033

Hattori
線

Hattori
タイプライターテキスト
0,2→0120034

Hattori
タイプライターテキスト
0,3→0120035

Hattori
タイプライターテキスト
0,5→0120036

Hattori
タイプライターテキスト
1,0→0120037


2. Fr—EaHE 2/2

ML 175-1856-195-205-225

IASER  Qy/unit

S |ES| BRI—F (B & £ BRIEEG| a0 oz
RANK |REFNo. | CODENo. PART NAME DESCRIPTION Sl o g o PRICE
P I I e I
34 | 511-0025 |OY ¥4 170 {111 51130011900
35 | 511-0012 | gz 3 b M40 P1SEFY| 1 [ 1] 1|11 51130010900
36 | 938-0006 |F4 Vv IR40,4517 | 1 | 1| 1|1 |1 51130010800
37 | 5110010 | Ro<of F Aty 32 111311 51130010500
38 | 938-0284 | 7Yy 613RS] 1| 1|1]1]1
39 | 511-0005 | €AY Fve7 b 21| 1| —|—|—|— 51110010300
511—0006 |E# ¥ Fv e b | —1 1 —|= 51120010300
511—0007 |&H v Fye7 b wa] ~|—|1]—-1- 51130010300
511-0008 |&H v Fye7 b | —{—|—t1|— 51140010300
511-0067 | A Y Foe7 b unf—|—|—-|-11 51161010300
40 | 806—0009 | w77 4 Hri— il1{1|1]1 80652030100
41 | 806-0008 | #—F 355 b 11111 80652030200
42 | 9120103 | FawHEab M8x15 P125| 2 | 2 | 2|2 |2
43 | 921-0008 |ST v+ Mgl 2|2|z2|2]2
44 | 806-0025 | €751 Hrv— 1|11 |1}1 80652030300
45 | 937-2038 |2 boFY VY H38| 1|1 |1 |171
46 | 806—0016 | R b ysv 1ir 111 80652040601
47 | 806—0012 |+1y > 11111 80652040301
48 | 936—1021 |OY ¥ ¥ P21| 6 |6}6|6|6
49 | 938—0007 {=—Fro—3 #2x118 | 108|108 {108 | 108 |108
50 | 806-0014 |v—3 3|3 |3|3|3 80652040402
5i | 806-0015 | R~<—¥ 313(3]3]3 80652040501
52 | 937-1020 | % kv 7Y vy S20] 3|3 |3]3]3
53 | 806—0017 | ¥—swihri— 11 |1f1]1 80652040700
54 | 806—0018 |HKa b 212|222 80652040801
55 | 914—0705 |2H¥F v b MIOPIS| 2|22 |2]2
56 | 806—0019 |F#H% FIO5xg145x5| 2 |2 {2 |2 {2 80652040900
57 | 806-0035 | EX¥+ 7 COMP 11111 80652050101
58 | 589—0075 | =& by vHa b 2]l2]2]2]|2 58941010601
59 | 914-0511 |F w5 b M0 P15{ 2|2 |2]|2]2

3 RINE 540~43,57~59%% 0S . 4SHIY — U8 ¥ 4 7B (T,ST,GT)

RUES41~4413 0S. 4SB%H ¥ 1 7ICEA(RT,SRT)

R E545~6613 05. 45 SRR ICHEH

W



ML 175-185-195-205-225

3. FxEERER




3. FxVEREHE 1/2

ML 175-185-195-205-225

- | BHER ‘Qty/unit
5% REES MEa—F (B & & B hFEEAR i %
RANK | REFNo. | CODENa PART NAME DESCRIPTION | 3| % {2 | | = PRICE :
L= =1 o (23] ol
1 | 511-0028 | F=vs—2FL—t 11111 51130020102
2 | 901-1758 | #n b Mi2x25 P15 8T| 6 (6 | 6| 6|6
3 | 921-0012 | ST v Miz| 66| 6|66
4 | 936-23110 | 097 (zv—za7 LYy S110] 1 |1 | 1] 1|1
5 | 938-0043 | 7y vy BL309| 1|1 {1]1]1
6 | 511-0034 [ x7aky b 12 tl11]1|1 51130020600
7 | 944-0047 | F=v RS850HSA44| § [ 1| 1|11
8 | 940-0008 | + 2w AWOB| 1|1 | 1{1]1
o 9 | 939-0108 | #2744 b ANOS| 1|1 | 1|11 - :
| 10 | 510-0040 | %y 34 noiz 11]1]1]1 51040021001
11 | 932-0545 | x 7y voey gsxas| 101 | 1|11
12 | 932-0525 | x7 ) vrey gsx2s| 1|1 | 1]1]1
13 | 510-0041 | #v 3 as— 1l1]1]1]1 51040021101
14 | 511-0031 | 5= vhri—srty s 1l1{1]1]1 51130020300
15 | 953-0003 | A4ty M0 PLs| 1|1 1|11
16 | 511-0030 | %= v hsem 11111 51130020200
17 | 900-0003 | ##% #n M8x13 P1.25| 15 |15 | 15| 15 | 15
18 | 901—-0154 | &a b Mi0x15 PL5| 2 |2 | 2] 2 |2
19 | 966—0010 | v—nmy oy MIO| 2|2 |22z
20 | 511-0032 | Fxvh—R¥a—x 11y ]1 1 51130020400
; 21 | 901-0157 | &an M10x25 P15| 2 |2 | 2| 22
22 | 9210010 [ S9 vy Mio| 2|2 2|22
23 | 914-0511 | #v b M0 P15| 2 |2 | 2|22
24 | 939—0109 | ¥4 7 v b ANog| 11| 1]1 /1
25 | 940— 0009 | +2vH 5 awog| 1|11 |11
26 | 511-0035 | x7Fusy b 16 11111 51130020700
27 | 937-2110 { R b o 7Y 7 gHi10| 1 J1 1|1 (1
28 | 938—0255 | ~¥y vy 6310 1 |1 1]1]1
29 | 935-0002 | ¥/ v4>¥—n QLF60.90,116.185! 1 |1 |1 |1 |1
30 | 5110033 | ¥di— b7 —4 . 1l1]1]1]1 51130020502
31 | 935-0001 | Y7 w4y —n QLFS0.78,105165| 1 |1 | 1|1 (1
32 | 510-0036 | ¥k—brw vy 11111 51040020700
33 | 510—0038 | ##— p i 11111 51040020801




‘ML 175-185-195-206-225

3. FUERENER 2/2

_ - | S5MEH Q. unit
& | REES | BR—F(H & & BENGEM & %
"RANK | REFNe. | CODENo. PART NAME DESCRIPTION HNlel s g h"\; PRICE
el [ I I P
34 | 900-0003 | ¥# 40 M8x13 P125| 6 | 6| 6| 6 6
35 | 311-0028 | - ba—riydy 11111 31102006011
36 | 940-0008 | 7 ¥H % AWOB| 1{1{1]1]1
37 | 939-0208 | #2945+ ANoeL| 1| 1| 1] 1]1
38 | 938-0226 | ~7y vy gzo8| 1 |1 |1] 1|1
39 | 901-1788 | #wb MI12x25 P15 8T| 4 | 4 [ 4] 4| 4
40 | 9210012 | ST v Miz| 4| alafala
41 | 901-1157 | At MI10x25 P15 8T| 1f1|1|1}1
42 | 921-0010 | ST v v+ M| 11 |1]1]f1
TiRSRARA TV a ¥ TF
511-1000 | x7n% o+ 13 51130020800
511-1001 | 27 a4y b 15 , | s1130020000




ML 175-185-195-205-225

T T



ML 175-185-195-205-225

4 BHSAE 1/2

IAAEE Oty/unit
Sk | RHES) MEHo—-F | & A B EmiE & 3
RANK |REFNo. | CODENo. PART NAME DESCRIFTION Szl e g S PRICE, .
S|SB
1| 511-0079 |a—v vy 1 I I 51110080111
511-0080 | a—w vy ~l1|=j=]= 51120030111
5110086 | a—9 vy —|—-11|—-i- 51130030111
511-0087 | 2a—w v vy ——|=]1[= 51140030111
2 | 50081 |a—wvvx R A21ZR| 18| 18| 20|20 | — THA, PTIHE
3 50082 I—wrvA L A21ZL} 18| 18| 20| 20 | — T 4%, PTH#E
4~6.| 005-0030 | v x4+ Assy MI4x35 P15 8T| 68 68| 76 | 76 | — |
7 | 511—0043 | Ao s — L rf11]1|— 51130030601
8 .| 511-0044 | m~—1— 1111 {- 51130030700
/ 9~11| 005—-0033 | YA # b Assy MI4x45 P15 8T| 4| 4| 4|4 |—
12 | 5110045 | #» 4 — R 11|l = 51130030801
13 | 901-1158 | #a b M10%30 P15 87| 2| 2) 2| 2 |—
14 | 921-0010 | ST v+ Mol 212|2]|2|—
15 | 914—0010 |+ ¢ M0 P15 6T| 2| 2| 2|2 |~
16 | 511-0081 | 3—w vy [ U 51111030111
511—0082 | a—w v oy N e 51121030111
511-0083 | 2= vy —=|1f—|- 51131030111
511-0084 | a—v vy ——{—=]1]= 51141030111
511-0085 | a—v v oy —| = =|=11 51161030111
17 46651 |=m—-wwvva R SER| 19] 20| 22{ 23| 25 ST. SRTH#E
) 18 46652 | a-wvva L SEL| 19| 20| 22| 23] 25 ST. SRT 4
19 46661 {~vvv 2 R SESR| 1| 1]1]11]1 ST. SRTH:A%
20 46662 [ ~vwvvs L SESL| 1) 1|1]1]1 ST. SRT##k
21~23| 005-0011 | Y24t Assy MI2x30 P15 8T| 40| 42| 46} 48 | 52
24 | 511-0043 | #o5— L 1| 1{1]|1]1 51130030601
25~27| 005-0030 | ¥x 44+ Assy MI4x35 PL5 8T| 2] 2| 2| 2| 2
28 | 511-0045 | # % — R 1t 1ft]a 51130030801
29 | 901-1158.| #n b M10x30 P15 8T| 2| 2| 2] 2| 2
30 | 921-0010 | ST v v+ Mol 2| 2] 2|22
31 | 914-0010 | # v k MI10 P15 6T| 2| 2| 24 2| 2
32 | 509-0003 | 7549k P 40| 42 46| 48| 52 50933130300
33 | 5110102 | 3-v ¥ Y2 COMP 1{—|—{—|- 51110070700
511-0103 | = —w ¥4 COMP o U I 51127030111

MRAMET 1 ~1587 5 ¥ U4 4 7iITEA (T,RT)
BIEE16~32E 774 v b & 4 Fic#EH (ST,SRT)

REHT BT 1 7B (GT)

12—



Hattori
テキストボックス

Hattori
テキストボックス

Hattori
タイプライターテキスト
S

Hattori
タイプライターテキスト
S


Hattori
タイプライターテキスト
46651

Hattori
タイプライターテキスト
46652

Hattori
タイプライターテキスト
46661

Hattori
タイプライターテキスト
46662

Hattori
テキストボックス

Hattori
タイプライターテキスト
ヅ


ML 175-185-195-205-225

A BSAB 22

1 & EE  oty/unit

= | BMEE| |MBRI—FIPH & & iz it d s 2
RANK |REFNo. | CODENo. PART NAME DESCRIPTION | = | = [ = | 3| w2 PRICE
on o o o Lei]
33 | 511-0104 | 2—w ¥ COMP —=11—-- 51137030111
511—0113 | 2—o ¥ COMP —|—=|=11]- 51147030111
34 51051 FS5AaYYA R H25170ZR| 10} 12| 12| 12 | — GT 4%
35 51052 FidavyA L H25170Z1. 107 12|12 12| — GT {5

| 36~38| 005—0030 [ ¥+ FMmF Assy MI4x35 P15 8T 36| 44| 44 | 44 ( —
39. | 511—-0043 { #»5— L 1({1]11¢31]|— 51130030601
40 511-0044 | R~=—%— 111 1]1|— 51130030700

41~43| 005—0033 | v A+ Assy Ml4dx45 P15 8T| 4 4|1 4| 4| —

44 | 511—0045 | #9¥%— R 1|11} 1]|— 51130030801
45 | 901—-1158 | HEw b M10x30 P15 8T| 2| 2| 2| 2 | —
46 921—0010 | S v+ ‘M10| 21212 2|—

47 | 914-0010 | #» b MI¢ P15 6T| 2| 2] 2|2 |—

HEHFESIB~4ATEFRHS 4 7wBm (GT)
—i3—




ML175-185-195-205-225

b. TL—AE

091




ML175-185-195-205-225

5. 7L —AXK

e - e e e e e e - C e e e s e T oo i s mean e L e el e



5. TL—AE 1/7

ML 175-185-195-205-225

IE3EE  Qty/unit

%4 AMES| MEO—F [ & & RIS | =
RANK |REFNo. | CODENo. PART NAME DESCRlPTION Zlelsl S PRICE .
Jlalgla|
1 | 805-0005 |=xF G1 11111 80501050200
2 | 901-1758 | #wk M12x25 P15 8T| 4 | 4 | 4§ 4 | 4
3 | 921-0012 |[Sv s v MI2| 4| a|4]|4]|4
4 | 805-0014 | by 7Y rrn5— 1]1|1]1f1 80501050500
5 | 335-0018 | 7oevrey gloxsr] 11111 33504012110
6 | 194-0064 |REY 11111 19404029000
7 | 805-0002 L7754 5+ G1 COMP 11111 80501050101
8 | 804-4401 |EwF T35 5 b '80401010401
N 9 | 9011810 | &b M14x40 P20 8T| 6 [ 6 | 6 | 6 | 6 .
L 10 | 921-0014 | Svwve Mia| 6|6 |6|6]6
11 | 914-0016 |+ » I M4 P20 6T| 6 |6 |6]6 |6
12 | 805-0012 |EyFEw 22222 80501050300
13 | 9210020 | ST s vy | M20| 2[2|2]|2]2
14 | 920-0036 |UF v b M2 P25 2| 22|22
15 | 805—0013 | 44 F# 5— 202222 80501050400
16 932—1235 | AV v FEY B12x35 2| 23 2| 2|2
17 | 5410019 |4y 2|2|2]2]2 54130040701
18 | 932-0630 |x7 ) vy g6x30| 2| 22|22 '
19 | 541-0020 | 27 vz 22|22z 54130040801
20 | 924-0112 |## % Miz| 22| 2(2]2
21 | 930-0056 |79 #5x3| 2| 2[2|2|2
22 | 5110116 | 7 L— 4,247 COMP L [ R S 51116010101
511—0116 | 7 L— 2,54 7 COMP L —1|—=|={= 51126010101
511~0117 | 7 L—~ 4,947 COMP L — =1 == 51136010101
5110118 | 7 L'—As$4 7 COMP L —|=|~-f1]|- 51146010101
511—0119 | 7 b— 4,94 7 COMP L ===t 51166010101
23 | 511-0120 | 7 L—4s94 7 COMP R - === 51116010201
511-0121 | 7 L — 44 7 COMP R —|1{—|=]- 51126010201
511-0122 | 7 L— A 47 COMP R — === 51136010201
511-0123 | 7 v— 244 7 COMP R —|-]—-(1]= 51146010201
511—0124 | 7 L— 4,47 COMP R = =|=]1 51166010201
24 | 901—1760 | #wk MI2x35 P15 8T| 6 | 6 | 6 | 6 | 6
25 | 921-0012 |Sv sy Miz| 66| 6]6]6

# LIRS 1.7.9.10.11.17.18.19.20.21 &1+ — U84 4 7ic@A] (T ST,GT)



5. L—LE 2/7

ML 175-185-195-205-225

&3 EE Qty/unif
4% | RHES| MHRI—F B & B Bl it & 2
RANK |REFNo, | CODENo. PART NAME DESCRIPTION | S |2l o | 2|2 PRICE
ala|la|o|a
26 9140014 | F» MI2 P15 6T} 6| 6 | 616 (6
27 5410044 | - FAN—D A 54130041900
28 901—1158 rﬁ)u} MIOx30 P15 8T 4 4 | 4| 4| 4
20 | '921-0010 |S7 v+ MIO| 4| 4| 4| 4|4
30 914—0010 [ F v b MI10 P15 6T| 4 | 4}t 4| 4| 4
31 511—-0047 | &»—an FH5— COMP 1| ———|— 51110040101
511—-0048 | ¥r—w FH5— COMP -1 |(—1—]— 5112004010%
511-0049 | ¥—r F#Hs9— COMP — =11 |—1— 51130040101
511-0050 | ¥—n FHss— COMP |l ——11]— 51140040101
511-0070 | ¥—w FHsv— COMP — =1 —]—11 51161040100
32 511—0061 | ¥4 51130041000
33 901—11567 | Fwb M10x25 P15 8T| 4 | 4 | 4| 4| 4
34 | .921-0010 | ST v ¥+ MIO} 4 4| 4714]| 4
35 914—0010 | Fw b Mi0 P15 6T| 4 | 41 4| 414
36 511-0055 | %4 F»—wF L 111111 51130040700
37 511-0059 |44 Fir—wF R 111111 51130040800
38 901—-0157 | Kb MIOX25 P15 6 | 6 { 6|6 |6
39 921-0010 | ST v ¥+ MIG| 6| 6| 6| 6|6
40 9140511 |F = b MIOP15| 4| 4|41 4|4
41 9500104 |F-7—¥Ex #8x451 2 21 2| 21} 2
42 | 948—0008 | RE'¥ B8 2| 2| 222
4 248-0020 | @y Ky ey 4|l a|l4a]4]4 24804019020
44 AT0-0047 |a¥»FrovavAFYIvy 1 2121222 47052242000
45 470-0048 (2P o¥a ¥RTY T 2 2|1 2| 2|21}2 47052242100
46 510—0171 |2 »Fley¥arayF 2121 2)]12|2 51036040101
47 1610013 | F—7—E¥ S10x31 2| 2 2]2(2 16104017000
48 948—0010 | RE ¥ g0 2| 2|22} 2
49 511—-0051 { =7 ¥ COMP 1| —1—]1—1— 51110040402
511—-0052 | = Fa v COMP -1 —{—|— 51120040402
5110053 | =713 COMP — =1 11—|— 51130040402
§11—0054 | 27w COMP —|—]—1i— 51140040402
5110071 | =7 o ¥ COMP - —1—|—11 51161040401
50 4700066 | #VF 4y o7 Edal 2| 2| 2| 2|2 47052243900
¥ ERHES QWY — V&my 4 FiCEH (T,ST,GT




5. JL—A# 3/7

ML175-185-195-205-225

[E5EE  Qty/unit

i (REES| MBI—F | & A TR i #
RANK |REFNo. | CODENo. PART NAME DESCRIPTION Slelal® E PRICE
a{arg|a| s
51 | 511-0056 | k—ndri— t{1|1f1]1 51130041100
52 | 9010156 | b MI0x20 P15| 2f 2| 2| 2| 2
53 | 921-0010 | S7 v+ Mio] 2| 2| 2} 2] 2
54 | 914-0511 | # v b MI0O-P15| 2| 2] 2| 2] 2
55 | 360-0044 | xFurEvy 4| 4| 5|5]s 36004003020
56 | 901—0157 | At b Miox25 P15 8| 8| 10] 10| 10
57 | 921-0010 | S7 v+ ' Mio| 8| 8| 10| 10| 10
58 | 914—0511 | # v M10 P15| 8| 8| 10| 10/ 10 _
59 | 141-0074 | v ey 4l als5|s]s . 14104029000
60 | 924-0012 | w4 Mi2| 4] 4| 5|55
61 | 930-0034 | 7y ey #3x20| 4] 4| 5|5 s
62 | 511-0058 | EXx7wy L 11 t] 1] 51130040500
63 | 5110057 | EXz7a> R 1 1] 1] 1|1 51130040600
64 | 546—0051 | ¥ ¥z vz 22| 2722 54640042401
65 | 141-0074 | kv ey 2| 2| 2| 2]z 14104029000
66 | 924—0012 | ¥#% Mi2| 4| al 2| 4] 4
67 | 930—0034 | 7Yy #3x20| 4| 4| a| 4| 4
68 | 249-0086 | 7V -7 2| 2] 2|22 24906013010
69 | 921-0010 [ S7w >4 Mio| 2] 2| 2| 2|2
70 | 914-0511 | # 4 b MIO P15| 2} 2| 2] 2] 2
71 | 522-1000 | F4 47— 4 cl 2| 2| 2|2}z 52220060300
72 | 510—1001 | R 7 Lm-re— L tl1f1f1]1 51040060400
73 | 510-1002 | 7 L—re— R 11| 1] 11 51040060500
74 | 901-0154 | #nk M10x15 P15| 4| 4| 4] 4| 4
75 | 921—0010 | ST » v - M| 4] 4] 4] 4] 4
76 | 933—0001 [ ¥YR=y 7 A PT1/8| 2| 2] 2| 2] 2
77 | 924-1018 | v—nn 37— gs9xgsoxaz| 2| 2| 2 2| 2 92423905003
78 | 935-0209 | A4 v—n rosssos| 2| 2| 2| 2] 2
79 | 141—0096 | RA VT w va 2l 2| 2] 2|2 14106011000
80 | 141-0093 | kA 2| 2] 2] 2] 2 14106008021
81 | 141-0092 | HA LTy 2 2| 22| 2]z 14106007040
82 | 937-3024 { R+ w7y vy B2l 2| 2| 2| 2].2
83 | 141-0097 | HA wH sty 53 2] 2| 2| 2| 2 14106012100

M AMBFS 62831/ — Vs 4 FicBA (T,8T,GT)
—18—




5. L—LE 477

ML175-185-195-205-225

1 EAEE  Qty/unit

L (RuES MR —F | & A BT o 3
RANK |REFNo. | CODENo. PART NAME - - DESCRIPTION =lmls 2 S PRICE
I - - I
84 | 141-0095 | RAwHIN— 2| 2{2|2]|2 14106010000
85 | 901—0154 | Ak M10x15 P15| 8 | 8| 8| 8 | 8
86 | 966—0010 { ¥—nTy oy Mi0| 8| 8| 8|88
68~86| 522-0014 | &4 A4 - Assy L tprftlt]a 52220060100
5220015 | &4 W4~ Assy R {1111 52220060200
87 | 8050015 | <=} HI 111711 80501150201
88 | 805—0004 | v FF54 v b HI 1l1f1]1f1 80501150101
89 | 901-1270 | Fab M14x90 P20 8T{ 6 | 6 | 6 | 6 | 6
90 | 921-0014 | ST o+ Mi4| 66| 66|86
91 | 914-0016 | 3 K MI14 P20 6T| 6| 6| 6 | 6 | 6
92 | 470-0066 | £V * v v 7 saw| 2| 22|22 47052243900
93 | 510-0109 | =7 @ > COMP i I I e 51052040100
-510—-0110 | =7o ¥ COMP —f1 === 51062040100
511-0134 | =7a >~ COMP —| =1 |=|= 51132040100
511—0135 | =7 o COMP — —|1}~- 51142040100
511-0136 | =70 > COMP — ——11 51163040100
94 | 323-0030 |A¥z44 L 11| 32304005000
95 | 3230029 | A¥xT1% R 1l 1p11]1 32304004000
96 | 323-0028 | TaxzFOY 202|222 32304003000
97 | 901-0157 | b MI0x25 P15| 4| 4| 4| 4| 4
98 | 921-0010 | STy v+ MIO| 4| 4| 4} 4] 4
99" 914-0511 | +» b MIOP15| 4| 4| 4] 4|4
100 |- 5100121 | zvFavx7ay L i1l 1]1]1 51042040800
101 | 5100122 | =vFswx7av R 1| 1]1|1]1 51042040900
102 | 323-0060 | 7V o7 % 1111} 32306010000
103 | 3230059 | 7y .7 111|141 32306009000
104 | 914-0507 | #» b M8 Pras| 1| 1| 1|11
105 | B13-0107 | #— ¥ v Fn 1| 1] 1|11 51333043700
106 | 932-0635 | 7Y v /€Y gexss| 1] 1] 1] 111
107 | 932-1035 | R7 Y »yEY #10x35| 1| 1] 1] 1]1
108 | 938—0031 | =7 Y ¥4 T20| 1| 1| 1| 141
109 | 323-0057 | % U5y 11111 32306007000
110 | 937-1038 | X by 7Y ¥ 5 s3g| 2} 2| 2|22

¥ BB S84~ 86iL i U Y 4 FICBA (T, ST, GT)

REFESET--110i18B% Y 4 7icdfl (RT,SRT)



b L —LE 577

ML 175-185-195-205-225

I B9EE  oty/unit
FE|RUES| BRI—F B & & BRAHEE | b x
RANK |REFNo. | CODENo. PART NAME DESCRIPTION el ; g x PRICE
Sl E&lS| 8
111 | 323-0056 | % IHse— 1111 32306006010
112 | §13-0106 | F 2 944 % 11l 51333043600
113 | 590-0070 | F 2 o494 7 11111 59030041300
114 | 642—0098 | 79 &7 11111 64260080700
115 | 590-0067 | R kst Lse— tl1|1|141 59030041012
116-| 590-0068 | oo+ ¥ sz 111 ]1]1 53030041100
117 | 791-0093 | 7 v v aFr—Ey 1|1]1f1]1 79160021911
118 | 924-0016 | ¥4 % M6l 2| 2{2]|2]2
119 | 930-0040 | 7y EY #32x25 11 1| 1]1]1 . k
120 { 510-0120 | &> g1oxds| 1| 11|11 51042040700
121 | 924-0020 | ¥#% Comml 2| 2|2 2] 2
122 | 930-0055 | 7y & #5x30 1] 1|1]1/1
123 | 5%0-0069 | Y vo 71—+ 11111 59030041222
124 | 530-0058 | Y¥—Ey¥F t{1{1f1]1 59030040811
125 { 510-0120 | € g19x45| 3| 3| 3|33 51042040700
126 { 194-0064 | RE > 313|3|3]3 19404029010
127 | 950-0208 | 7—F— € g12xml 2| 2] 2|22
128 | 9480012 | REY g12| 2| 2] 2|2]2
129 | 590—0061 | ¥ —nri— il—] === 50050040923
590—0062 | v—nsv— - 59060040923
511-0138 | v —no~— ey I O sy e 51132040400
511-0139 | v—nrv— - = =]1|= 51142040400
511~0140 | v —snsi— —|—|=1-11 51163040400
130 | 950-0207 | 7—5—tv #12xe5| 2 [ 2|2 |2 |2
131 | 948-0012 [ RE°w g2l 22222
132 | 335—0050 | 7—&sv4 7 22222 33506025020
133 | 335-0051 | EY»7—a L 11111 33506026040
134 | 335—0052 | &Y v7—4 R 1{1t1)1]1 33506027040
135 | 933-0003 | ¥V ==y 7w A M6 Plo| 2|2 |2]2]2
136 | 2210068 | #5— 202|222 22106008000
137 | 9320836 | 7Y vy #8x36| 2|2 |2]|2]2
138 | 1540122 | 7 L—s— L 1|11 }1]1 15406020000
139 | 154-0123 | RZv—r— R 11111 15406022000

HENES 111~ 1390 3B% Y 1 7IEH (RT.SRT)



. ZL—LEE 6/7

ML 175-185-185-205-225

I-5aEE  Oty/unit
=3 |REEE MR —-F |8 & & =i i = =
RANK [REFNo. | CODENo. PART NAME DESCRIPTION = ,O_D. = 8 S PRICE .
al& &R S
140 | 901-0054 | Hw b M6x15 P10} 4| 4| 4l a| 4
141 | 921-0006 | S7v v+ M6 4| 4| 4| 4} 4
142 | 168-0021 | &4 2t 2| 2|22 16806006010
143 | 937-1020 | R by 7Y v sa0| 2] 2| 2| 2|2
144 | 938-0203 | ~7 Y ¥ & 6004 4| 44 4| 4] 4
145 | 924-1023 | F4RH ¥R H F— 2|l 2| 222 32432003205
146 | 168-0023 | v—adh 5— 2| 22|22 16806007010
147 | 935—0204 | 4 wir—n TCosw6| 2| 2| 2| 2| 2
148 1 937-2042 | 2 b wTY o Haz| 2| 2| 2| 2] 2
149 | 168—0020 | KA NT 4 b 2| 21222 16806005100
150 | 168—0024 | ey av$— 2|l 2| 2| 2]z 16806008000
151 | 9240112 | 4% Mzl z| 2| 2|22
152 L 921-0012 | ST ¥+ Mi2| 2| 2]2|2]¢2
153 | 9200023 | U b Mi2 P15| 2{ 2| 2| 2| 2
1821 335-0053 | &4 Assy L IRERIBEE! 33506028020
335—0049 | k40 Assy R 11111 33506024020
154 | 806—0029 | A—bEowF7—5 1111t 80652010100
155 | 510—0084 | #1 » 7 2l 2)2|2}¢ 51040041801
156 | 932-0425 | X7 ) v¥Ey #4x25| 2| 2| 2|22
157 | 510—-0083 { x 7Y » & 2lzl2|2]|2 51040041700
158 | 510-0085 | w2 EY 22|22}z 51040041901
159 .806‘—_0003 Ty L= 2l 2)2]|2]|¢2 80652010300
160 | 902-0153 | a /& Fn b M10x20 P15| 4| 4| 4] 4| 4
161 | 921—0010 | ST v v+ Mio| 4| 4| 4| 4}4
162 | 806-0030 | 757 222|212 80652010200
163 | 924—0116 | ¥ % M6l 21 2| 2)2]|2
164 | 930—0045 | 7y EY #ax2s| 2| 2| 2|22
165 | 480—0058 | A—bEwFau 7% L 1111 48022043100
166 | 480—0059 |4 —tEyFuy2s5k R 11| 1]1]1 48022043200
167 | 806—0031 | w7 ey 2l2l2)2]z2 80652010400
168 | 921-0020 | STy ¥+ - Mao| 2| 2| 2)2]|z2
169 | 929-0036 | UF v b Mo P2s{ 2| 2|2|z2]|2
170 | 806-0032 | x4 v7bL—=n 11111171 80652020100

BMES 140~ 153 B&R S 1 7ic@A(RT. ST)

BHHS 154~17043 3S. 4S TR icEA



Yama
長方形

Yama
タイプライターテキスト
9240112


5. TL—LE 7/7

ML 175-185-195-205-225

RHES

IB2EE  Qu/unit

Hik MRI—F|[&H =™ B EEASHE s =
RANK |REFNo. | CODENG. PART NAME DESCRIPTION : ; g g S PRICE
on o o <« [43]
171 | 806—0039 | ¥ & (08) 80652020200
806—0040 | ¥ & (1.0)
172 | 901-0208 | Ak M12x30 P175| 4| a| 4| 4| 2
173 | 921-0012 | ST v+ Mi2| 4{ 4| a| 4|4

HAHES 1T1~173(1 35. 45 £B:R0EH




N

ML 175-185-195-205-225

6. T NI

”23._




'ML175-185-195-205-225

6. S NN 1/1 ,
&3 EE  Oty/unit A
B | AHES| WEOI—F | B & =2 i & =
RANK |REFNo. | CODENo. PART NAME DESCRIPTION E § (;;' § § PRICE
1| 999-1192 [ 74y awasz T e I 99909248011
999~1193 | 74 v avuoz —f1 == 99909249011
999-1202 | 74 ¥avo= —|=l1}=]- 99909252011
999—-1203 [ T4 vavoT —|=1=11]-= 99909253011
999-1204 | 74w avod ——|=1—11 99909254011
2 | 999-1289 |ML175 il -1=1=]- . 99909330000
899-1290 { ML185 —l1{—|—=|~- 99909331000
999—1291 | ML195 —| =11 |—|- .| 99909332000
9991292 | ML205 - —|—=-]1]- . 99909333000
L 999—1293 | ML225 —|=—=1=11 99909334000
3 | 999-1262 | T i1l 1]1]1 99901083000
4 | 999-1261 |G GTHAgc#A| 11|11 |— 99901079000
5 | 999-1218 | S ST.SRTHHREICEA] 1| 11|11 99901080000
6 | 999—1214 [ R RT.SRTH:Mc@A| 1|11 ]1]1 99901077000
7 | 999-0297 | PO TYA4F 24 tfrf1f1|a 99905026000
8 | 999-0979 | Fav4 11111 99905102000
9 | 999-1360 | ¥y bv2 tlrq1f1]1 99910142000
10 | 999—0571 |~y v eF—7F sox2s| 2] 22|22 47452044500




	表紙
	目次
	ｼﾞｮｲﾝﾄ
	ｷﾞﾔ駆動部
	ﾁｪﾝ駆動部
	ｺｰｳﾝ部
	ﾌﾚｰﾑ部
	ﾗﾍﾞﾙ部



